
Detailed Assessment 2024 - 2025
Class IV

Detailed Assessment- 1
June - July

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday, June 21,2024 English ● The Sentence
● Kinds of Sentences
● Reading Comprehension
● Subject and Predicate

Wednesday,June 26,2024 Maths Ch -1: Large Numbers
Ch -14: Data Handling

Wednesday, July 03,2024 Science Ch - 5: Food- Our Basic Need
Ch -13: Natural Resources

Thursday, July 11, 2024 DA1 Hindi �याकरण सबंोध प�ुतक
● पाठ 2- वण�- �वचार
● पाठ 3 - श�द
● पाठ 4- वा�य
● पाठ 5 - स�ंा
● पाठ 14 - पया�यवाची

( मन�ुय,�र�त-ेनात� से सबंं�धत 1 से 10 )
● पाठ 15 - �वलोम

(स�ंा सबंंधी 1 से 12 )
● अप�ठत ग�यांश

मध�ुी �हदं� पाठमाला
● पाठ 1 - (ख) भारत

Thursday, July 18, 2024 DA 1 Social Studies Ch - 2: Sources Of History
Ch - 5: Movements of the Earth



Detailed Assessment- 2
July - August

Day and Date Subject Topics

Monday, July 22, 2024 English ● Nouns- Common, Proper, Collective
● Noun - Number
● Articles
● Reading Comprehension

Wednesday, July 30,2024 Maths Ch 2 - Addition and Subtraction

Wednesday, August 07,2024 Science Ch 1 - Green Plants
Ch 9 - Solids, Liquids and Gases

Hindi -NA-

Social Studies -NA-

Detailed Assessment- 3
August - September

Day and Date Subject Topics

Thursday, August 22, 2024 English ● Adjectives
● Degrees of Comparison
● Reading Comprehension

Tuesday , August 27, 2024 Social Studies Ch 16 - We the People of India
Ch 6 - The Four Domains of the Earth

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Hindi �याकरण सबंोध प�ुतक
● पाठ 6 - �लगं
● पाठ 7 - वचन
● पाठ 9 - सव�नाम
● पाठ 14 - पया�यवाची

( �कृ�त सबंंधी 1 से 7)
● पाठ 15 - �वलोम

( �वशषेण सबंंधी 1 से 7 )
● पाठ 17 - वा�यांश के �लए एक श�द



(समय से सबंं�धत 1 से 6 एवं �यवसाय से सबंं�धत
1 से 7)
पाठ 19 - अश�ु�ध शोधन

● अप�ठत ग�यांश
● मध�ुी �हदं� पाठमाला
● पाठ 5 - (क) चदंा मामा

Monday, September 02,2024 Maths Ch 3 - Multiplication
Ch 8 - The World of Shapes

Friday, September 06,2024 Science Ch 3 - Animals and Their Young Ones
Ch 2 - Adaptations in Plants

Detailed Assessment - 4
October - November

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday,October 18,2024 English ● Pronouns
● Adverbs
● Reading Comprehension

Friday, October 25,2024 Maths Ch 4 - Division
Ch 5 - Factors and Multiples

Wednesday, November 6,
2024

Science Ch 4 - Adaptations in Animals
Ch 6 - Teeth and Digestive System

Hindi -NA-

Social Studies -NA-



Detailed Assessment - 5

December - November

Day and Date Subject Topics

Wednesday,November 27, 2024 English ● Verbs
● Subject Verb Agreement
● Reading Comprehension

Monday,December 02, 2024 Maths Ch 6 - Fractions
Ch 7 - Decimals

Friday, December 06, 2024 Hindi ● �याकरण सबंोध प�ुतक
● पाठ 10 - �वशषेण
● पाठ 11 - ��या
● पाठ 12 - काल
● पाठ 14 - पया�यवाची

( �कृ�त सबंंधी 11 से 14 एवं शर�र सबंंधी 1 से 4 )
● पाठ 15 - �वलोम श�द

( ��या सबंंधी 1 से 8 )
● पाठ 17 वा�यांश के �लए एक श�द (�यवसाय से

सबंं�धत 8 से 14 एवं �कृ�त से सबंं�धत 1 से 6 )
● अप�ठत ग�यांश एवं अप�ठत का�यांश
● पाठ 18 - �वराम - �च�न
● मध�ुी �हदं� पाठमाला
● पाठ 8 - आशा

Tuesday, December 10,2024 Social
Studies

Ch 9 - The States of Northern Mountains
Ch 10 - The States of Northern Plains

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Science Ch 7 - Circulatory and Excretory Systems



Detailed Assessment - 6
January - February

Note:

1. In Class IV, the DA papers of English, Math and Science are
designed and evaluated by the ASSET team of Educational
Initiatives, an edtech organization while the DA papers of Hindi and
Social Studies are designed and evaluated by our educators.

2. Please note that six DAs will be conducted in English, Math and

Day and Date Subject Topics

Friday, January 17,2025 English ● Tenses ( Simple present, Present Continuous,
Simple past Tense)

● Reading Comprehension

Monday, January 20,2025 Maths Ch 10 - Metric measures
Ch 11 - Perimeter and Area

Friday, January 24,2025 Hindi ● �याकरण सबंोध प�ुतक
● पाठ 16 - अनेकाथ� श�द
● पाठ 17 - वा�यांश के �लए एक श�द (�व�वध 1 से 15 )
● पाठ 14 - पया�यवाची (पश-ुप�ी से सबंं�धत 1 से 6 )
● पाठ 15 - �वलोम श�द ( ‘अ’ ‘�नर’् ‘अन’् लगाकर )
● पाठ 20 - महुावरे (चनेु हुए)
● अप�ठत ग�यांश एवं अप�ठत का�यांश
● मध�ुी �हदं� पाठमाला
● पाठ 12 - (क) तमु ह� भारत क� र�क हो (क�वता)
●

Thursday, January 30,2025 Science Ch 10 - Force, Work and Energy
Ch 11 - Water and Weather

Monday, February 03, 2025 Social
Studies

Ch 12 - The States of Peninsular Plateau
Ch 13 - The States of Coastal Plains



Science while in Social Studies and Hindi, four DAs will be
conducted.


